ZIZTEL LIMITED
email: sales@ziztel.com   web: www.ziztel.com   tel: +44 (0) 115 9202888
mail: 96 Rolleston Drive, Arnold, Nottingham, NG5 7JP United Kingdom
 All text, drawings and photography contained within this data sheet are the property of Ziztel Ltd and are subject to copyright. Information may neither be transmitted or copied to
third parties without the express written consent of Ziztel Ltd.Ziztel Ltd have a policy of continuous product improvement and contents here in are liable to change without notice.
ZAP10-02
HAZARDOUS AREA MICROPHONE ACCESS UNIT
DS-061 Issue 04

third parties without the express written consent of Ziztel Ltd.Ziztel Ltd have a policy of continuous product improvement and contents here in are liable to change without notice.
Goose Neck Versions :                                                                                   Fixed Versions :
ORDER CODE
Model Code Buttons Microphones Gooseneck Length
(mm)
ZAP10-02-01G3 0 1 300
ZAP10-02-01G6 0 1 600
ZAP10-02-11G3 1 1 300
ZAP10-02-11G6 1 1 600
ZAP10-02-21G3 2 1 300
ZAP10-02-21G6 2 1 600
ZAP10-02-31G3 3 1 300
ZAP10-02-31G6 3 1 600
ZAP10-02-41G3 4 1 300
ZAP10-02-41G6 4 1 600
ZAP10-02-51G3 5 1 300
ZAP10-02-51G6 5 1 600
ZAP10-02-02G3 0 2 300
ZAP10-02-02G6 0 2 600
ZAP10-02-12G3 1 2 300
ZAP10-02-12G6 1 2 600
ZAP10-02-22G3 2 2 300
ZAP10-02-22G6 2 2 600
ZAP10-02-32G3 3 2 300
ZAP10-02-32G6 3 2 600
ZAP10-02-42G3 4 2 300
ZAP10-02-42G6 4 2 600
ZAP10-02-52G3 5 2 300
ZAP10-0252G6 5 2 600
 ORDER CODE
Model Code Buttons Microphones
ZAP10-02-01 0 1
ZAP10-02-11 1 1
ZAP10-02-21 2 1
ZAP10-02-31 3 1
ZAP10-02-41 4 1
ZAP10-02-51 5 1
ZAP10-02-02 0 2
ZAP10-02-12 1 2
ZAP10-02-22 2 2
ZAP10-02-32 3 2
ZAP10-02-42 4 2
ZAP10-02-52 5 2
ZIZTEL LIMITED
email: sales@ziztel.com   web: www.ziztel.com   tel: +44 (0) 115 9202888
mail: 96 Rolleston Drive, Arnold, Nottingham, NG5 7JP United Kingdom
 All text, drawings and photography contained within this data sheet are the property of Ziztel Ltd and are subject to copyright. Information may neither be transmitted or copied to